
 

 
 

 
                                                                                                                                  

                      
यू.आर.एस.सी./शिु᭟दपᮢ/लोक िनिवदा नोᳯटस सं

 Ref: Tender Notice No.

ᮓ.सं. 
Sl. No. िनिवदा सदंभᭅ

TENDER  REFERENCE

02 URSC/CE/FACILITIES/2022
   
                                               

 
बोली ᮧ᭭ततु करन ेकᳱ िनयत ितिथ 
Bid Submission Due Date      :            
 
बोली खोलन ेकᳱ ितिथ                                                                           
Bid Opening Date                    :             
               

            अ᭠य सभी िनबंधन व शतᲄ मᱶ कोई पᳯरवतᭅन नहᱭ ह ै।
All other Terms and Conditions remain unaltered      

                                               

 

          Government of India, Department o
        U R Rao Satellite Centre [URSC]

         (Formerly known as ISRO Satellite Centre)
         HAL Airport Road, Vimanapura Post,

       

  
 

                                   

लोक िनिवदा नोᳯटस स.ं URSC/CORRIGENDUM/PUBLIC TENDER NOTICE
Tender Notice No.49/22-23  dated 22.09.2022

 
दो भाग िनिवदा /Two Part Tender 

 

िनिवदा सदंभᭅ 
TENDER  REFERENCE सिंᭃ᳙ िववरण

BRIEF DESCRIPTION

URSC/CE/FACILITIES/2022-000-862 उपसाधन के साथ ᮤव नाइᮝोजन संᮕहण टं
Liquid Nitrogen Storage Tanks With Accessories 

                                               शुि᭟दपᮢ /Corrigendum 
 

     
 के ̾थान पर/ IN PLACE OF                      ऐसे पढŐ/

            21/10/2022(09.30 Hrs.)             21/11/2022
                                                                            

:            21/10/2022(10.00 Hrs.)             21/11/2022

िनबंधन व शतᲄ मᱶ कोई पᳯरवतᭅन नहᱭ ह ै। 
All other Terms and Conditions remain unaltered        

                                                Sd/- 
      व. ᮧधान, ᮓय व भडंार /Sr. Head, Purchase & Stores

                      

                      overnment of India, Department of Space 
U R Rao Satellite Centre [URSC] 

(Formerly known as ISRO Satellite Centre) 
HAL Airport Road, Vimanapura Post, 

       Bengaluru - 560 017 
India 

 

/PUBLIC TENDER NOTICENO.49A      21.10.2022  
.2022  

सिंᭃ᳙ िववरण 
BRIEF DESCRIPTION 

साथ ᮤव नाइᮝोजन संᮕहण टंᳰक/ 
Liquid Nitrogen Storage Tanks With 

/TO READ AS 

/2022(09.30 Hrs.)   

/2022(10.00 Hrs.) 

All other Terms and Conditions remain unaltered. 
          

Head, Purchase & Stores 


